Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

List of the coaxial cables that are listed in the various
connector series of this section.
Cable-Type Designation
Characteristic Max. Cable Dielectric Diameter (mm)/
VDE Designation2) US Designation IEC DesignationImpedance (Ω) Outer Diameter (mm) Material1)
Manufacturer des. 96-IEC
50 1.9 0.91max/PTFE 5YC5Ye 0.3/0.86 RG 178 50-1-1
50 2.1 0.87/PTFE — RG 196 50-1-2
50 2.25 1.71max/PTFE 5YK 0.51/1.68 RG 405 —
50 2.6 1.60max/PTFE 5YC5Ye 0.5/1.5 RG 316 50-2-1
50 2.8 1.60max/PE 2YCY 0.5/1.5 RG 174 —
50 3.0 1.52/PTFE 5YCC5Y 0.5/1.5 RD 316 —
50 3.6 3.01max/PTFE 5YK 0.9/3.0 RG 402 —
50 6.4 5.38max/PTFE 5YK 1.63/5.33 RG 401 —
75 2.67 1.68max/PTFE 5YC6Y 0.3/1.6 RG 179 75-2-1
75 3.0 1.60max/PTFE — RD 179 —
75 3.3 1.68max/Cell-FEP 06YCC(St)6Y 0.4/1.6 — —
75 3.2 2.1max — ST 212 —
75 3.6 2.0max/Cell-PE 02Y(St)CY 0.45/2.0 — —
75 4.0 2.0maxE/Cell-PE 02Y12YC(mS)C6Y 0.45/2.0 — —
75 4.0 2.54max/PE 2YCY 0.4/2.5 — —
75 4.8 2.54max/PE 2YCCY 0.4/2.5 — —
75 5.0 2.54max/PE 2YC(mS)CY 0.4/2.5 — —
75 6.1 4.25max/PE 2YCY 0.7/4.4 — —
75 6.2 2.83max/PE 2YC(mS)CY 0.5/3.0 — —
75 6.25 3.8max/PE 2YCY 0.58/3.7 RG 59 —
75 7.8 4.43max/PE 2YCCY 0.7/4.4 — —
75 9.8 6.4/PE 2YCCY 1.0/6.5 — —
75 9.8 6.4/PE 2YC(mS)CY 1.0/6.5 — —
1) Material label
PTFE Polytetrafluorethylene
PE Polyethylene
FEP Perfluorethylene propylene
PFA Perfluoralkoxy copolymer
2) Mounting label of the VDE type numbers (from inside to outside)
Example:
6Y  C (mS) C Y 0.7/4.0 -75 (r2/100) vs gr
Dielectric
1st screen
Intermediate layer
2nd screen
Outer jacket
Diameter inner conductor/dielectric
Characteristic impedance
Max. reflection (r) in % / frequency in MHz
Specifications on inner conductor and/or jacket color
Explanation
Dielectric and Jacket
2Y = PE
5Y = PTFE
02Y = Cell PE
06Y = Cell FEP
6Y = FEP
Screen:
C = Cu braiding
K = Cu tape
Intermediate layer:
mS = magnetic screen